External Hard Drive, Metal Casing Military-Grade Shockproof
Water-Resistant USB 3.0 Portable HDD for Desktop Laptop
PC Mac Computer, Blue | B00KF4E83G (
FIN-SP020TBPHDA80S3B ) 
HSN:85235100

₹6,829.66 1 ₹6,829.66 18% IGST ₹1,229.34 ₹8,059.00

TOTAL: ₹1,229.34 ₹8,059.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Thousand Fifty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111NCHCGsCmgtza5YTcSX6s1

Date & Time: 24/05/2025, 18:08:10
hrs Invoice Value: 

8,059.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: dmsuKaFGY5VDY5YDM8E1
Date & Time: